
3.050
TYP.

TYP,
2.700

.186

  3.600  

16 X

BOTTOM
TOP AND

.560
TYP.

SIDE 1

  .600  

  7.200  

  1.260  

  .060  

TOP

I-PLATE

ACCEPT   A #4 

6.140

6.212
INTERNAL

2.560

  3.600  

2.910

CIRCUIT BOARD BOSSES

  TYP.

I-PLATE

I-PLATE

SELF TAPPING SCREW

INTERNAL I-PLATE
2.604

.090

  3.070  

A

A

Ph. (626) 331-0517  Fx. (626) 331-8584  serpac.com
2009 Wright Ave. La Verne, CA 91750

H75,2AA

7/8/2014ALL DIMENSIONS ARE ± .010"END 1

  3.650  

  .738  

  2.786  FACE PLATE

  2.860  

  .810  

R.185
4X

SECTION A-A

  .235 TYP.    .378  

  1.987    3.490  

  .050  

  .080 TYP.  

  .015 RECESSED  

SIDE 2

R.313
TYP.

BOTTOM

R.500

  .485  

2x

2X

3.552
I-PLATE

2.550
I-PLATE

2.555
INTERNAL I-PLATE

INTERNAL

3.700
INTERNAL

I-PLATE

i-PLATE EDGE

BOTTOM
BOSSES

6X
.250

  2.910 TYP.  

.590

  .660  

R.350

  .020 X .010 DEEP  

END 2

2.276
BATTERY DOOR

OPENING

  .045  
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